1Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
•	 SENTRONICPLUS  is a highly dynamic 3/2-way proportional valve with digital
control
•	 SENTRONICPLUS stands for:
	– Digital communication and control
	– Direct operated valve
	– Dynamic behaviour (high speed
	– Exhausting without power supply

-R
01
How To Order
Specifications
Pipe Size
Orifice Size Flow at 6 bar
mm (inches)
Coefficient
(l/min)
Kv (m3/h) Cv
G/NPT 1/8 1 0.05 0.06 55
G/NPT 1/8 3 0.18 0.21 210
G/NPT 1/4 6 0.60 0.69 700
G/NPT 1/2 12 1.20 1.39 1400
G/NPT 1 20 4.80 5.55 5600
Catalog Number	 6 1 4 3 5 7	 B   A   S   I   D   P P
A:	 VERSION (ports), body
0	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Alu	 7	 =	 DN3	 (G 1/8), Brass
1	 =	 DN12	 (G 1/2), Alu	 8	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Brass
2	 =	 DN20	 (G 1), Alu	 9	 =	 DN3	 (NPT 1/8), Brass
4	 =	 DN6	 (NPT 1/4), Alu	 A	 =	 DN6	 (NPT 1/4"), Brass
5	 =	 DN12	 (NPT 1/2), Alu	 C	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Stainless Steel
6	 =	 DN20	 (NPT 1), Alu	 H	 =	 DN6	 (G 1/4), Brass 2)
				    J 	 = 	DN1 	 (G1/8), Brass
I:		  FEEDBACK
1	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 10 Volt
2	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 20 mA
3	 =	 Feedback output 4 ... 20 mA
4	 =	 Feedback input  0 ... 10 Volt
5	 =	 Feedback input 0 ... 20 mA
6	 =	 Feedback input 4 ... 20 mA
PP:	 PRESSURE RANGE 3)
 Max. allowable
pressure (bar)
	 2
	 2
	 2
	 3
	 8
	 8
	 12
	 12
	 14
	 18
	 22
	 40
	 60
		 116 psi
		 125 psi
		 174 psi
		 261 psi
		 275 psi
		 319 psi
		 377 psi
S: SETPOINT
0	 =	 0 ... 10 Volt
1	 =	 0 ... 20 mA
2	 =	 4 ... 20 mA
D:	 DIGITAL OUTPUT
1	 =	 Pressure switch output
		  PNP ± 5 %
Relative pressure
40 = 0 - 100 mbar
50 = 0 - 500 mbar
60 = 0 - 1 bar
02 = 0 - 2 bar
03 = 0 - 3 bar
05 = 0 - 5 bar
06 = 0 - 6 bar
10 = 0 - 10 bar
12 = 0 - 12 bar
16 = 0 - 16 bar 1)
20 = 0 - 20 bar 1)